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DETAILED ASSESSMENT 2025 - 2026

CLASS IV
DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 1 APRIL - JUNE
Day and Date Subject Topics
Monday, April 21, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and Composition

L 1 The Sentence

L 2 Kinds of Sentences

L 3 Negative Sentences

L 4 Interrogative Sentences
L 5 Subject and Predicate
Reading Comprehension

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Science Ch 5 Food- Our Basic Need
Ch 13 Natural Resources

Friday, June 20, 2025 Mathematics | Ch 1 Large Numbers
Ch 2 Addition and Subtraction

Monday, June 23, 2025 Social Ch 1 Our Country- India
Studies Ch 2 The Himalayas
(Mapwork pertaining to both the chapters)

Monday, June 30, 2025 Hindi SATHIOT HEYT
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DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 2

JULY

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday, July 04, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and Composition
L 6 Nouns
L 7 Common Noun and Proper Noun
L 8 Collective Noun
L 10 Number
L 15 Articles
Reading Comprehension

Friday, July 11, 2025 Science Ch 1 Green Plants

Ch 9 Solids, Liquids and Gases

Friday, July 18, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 3 Multiplication
Ch 8 The World of Shapes

Friday, July 25, 2025 Social Ch 3 The Northern Plains
Studies Ch 4 The Great Indian Desert
(Mapwork pertaining to both the chapters)
Thursday, July 31, Hindi SATHIOT &I
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DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 3

AUGUST

2025

Day and Date Subject Topics
Wednesday, August 06, English Essentials of English Grammar and
2025 Composition

L 17 Verbs

L 23 Subject Verb Agreement

Reading Comprehension
Wednesday, August 13, Science Ch 2 Adaptations in Plants

Ch 3 Animals and Their Young Ones

Wednesday, August 20,
2025

Mathematics

Ch 4 Division
Ch 5 Factors and Multiples

DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 4 OCTOBER
Day and Date Subject Topics
Monday, October 13, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 16 Pronouns
L 24 Adverbs
Reading Comprehension
Friday, October 17, 2025 Science Ch 8 Clothes - Our Protectors

Ch 11 Water and Weather

Thursday, October 30,
2025

Mathematics

Ch 6 Fractions
Ch 7 Decimals




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 5

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER

03, 2025

Day and Date Subject Topics
Thursday, November 6, English Essentials of English Grammar and
2025 Composition

L 13 Adjectives

L 14 Degrees of Comparison

Reading Comprehension
Wednesday, December Science Ch 6 Teeth and Digestive System

Ch 11 Water and Weather

Wednesday, December
10, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 12 Time
Ch 14 Data Handling

Thursday, December 18, Social Ch 10 Forests and Wildlife in India
2025 Studies Ch 12 Mineral and Water Resources
(Mapwork pertaining to both the chapters)
Tuesday, December 23, Hindi SATHIOT FaEweT
2025
qrS 10 faQryor
qrs 11 fhar
96 12 ohled

9IS 14 9IErdr (Fehfa HeEll 8 @ 14 vd ;R
el 13 4)

qrs 15 fae#d  (fhar daell 13 8)

qrS 17 aregier & fAT v s (Fohfa Heel 1
q 6)

urs 18 faus -Ree

TS AT

rafsa aezrer

aysf R areATen

9IS 8 - TR




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 6

JANUARY - FEBRUARY

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Tuesday, January 06, 2026

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 18 Tenses

L 19 Simple Present Tense

L 20 Present Continuous tense

L 21 Simple Past Tense

Reading Comprehension

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Science

Ch 7 Circulatory and Excretory System
Ch 10 Force, Work and Energy

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Mathematics

Ch 10 Metric Measures
Ch 11 Perimeter and Area

2026

Wednesday, January 28, Social Ch 13 Our Industries
2026 Studies Ch 17 Ancient Civilizations
Monday, February 02, Hindi SATHIOT &I
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